‘Women-Owned Businesses - Silicon Valley Business Journal

0000000

Women-Owned Businesses

Ranked by 2021 revenue

Locally Researched by: Rosie Downey

SUBSCRIBER CONTENT: Jun 17, 2022, 3:00am PDT

StaffSilicon Valley Business Journal

Rank #

Name / Prior rank (* did not
-

rank)

ASI Corp.

48289 Fremont Blvd.
Fremont, CA 94538
510-226-8000
asipartner.com

W. Bradley Electric Inc.
3 Lagoon Dr.

#265

Redwood City, CA 94065
650-622-4004
wbeinc.com

Sierra Circuits Inc. DBA Sierra
Proto Express

1108 W. Evelyn Ave.

Sunnyvale, CA 94086
408-735-7137

protoexpress.com

Stellar Solutions Inc.
250 Cambridge Ave. #204
Palo Alto, CA 94306
650-473-9866
stellarsolutions.com

ATR International Inc.

2804 Mission College Blvd. #120
Santa Clara, CA 95054
408-328-8000
atrinternational.com

Container Consulting Service
Inc.

455 Mayock Rd.

Gilroy, CA 95020
408-842-1919

ccspack.com

EK Health Services Inc.
1072 S. De Anza Bivd.
#101

San Jose, CA 95129
877-861-1595
ekhealth.com

SOAProjects Inc.
495 N. Whisman Rd. #100
Mountain View, CA 94043

2021 .
revenue T

1625240704

123000000

85821692

69380000

65000000

49500000

39000000

31789423.53

From the Silicon Valley Business Journal

thttps://www.bizjournals.com/sanjose/subscriber-only/2022/06/17/women-owned-businesses.html

A

Nature of operations

Computer hardware components and software distributor

Electrical contracting, telecommunications, DAS/5G, security,
audio visual, traffic signal/street lighting and IT services

Printed circuit board manufacturer and assembly

Aerospace engineering services

Staffing services firm

Packaging and shipping supplies for the medical, bio-pharma,
food, industrial, consumer goods and agriculture industries

Managed-care organization specializing in the workers'
compensation industry

Accounting and advisory firm

https://www .bizjournals.com/sanjose/subscriber-only/2022/06/17/women-owned-businesses.html?s=print[ 7/25/2022 4:14:06 PM]

Silicon
Valley .
employee
headcount

153

327

414

53

25

57

18

180

Percent
women- #
owned

51

65

52

100

51

55

100

60

Owner(s) L]

Marcel Liang, CEO
Christine Liang,
President

Leslie Murphy, CEO
Todd Baker, COO

Ken Bahl, CEO Swaran
Bala Bahl, Co-
founder/VP

Celeste Ford,
CEO/Board chairV

Maria Novoa-Brenholz,
Principal

William Trefts, CFO-GM
Georgia Trefts,
President Julie Yetter
Simpson, VP

Eunhee Kim, CEO

Manpreet Grover,

CEOK Manav Singh,
Partner


https://www.bizjournals.com/sanjose/subscriber-only/2022/06/17/women-owned-businesses.html

‘Women-Owned Businesses - Silicon Valley Business Journal

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

650-960-9900
soaprojects.com

Gidel & Kocal Construction
Company Inc.

574 Division St.

Campbell, CA 95008
408-370-0280
gidelkocal.com

ProTrials Research Inc.
750 University Ave. #200
Los Gatos, CA 95032
650-864-9180
protrials.com

RoseRyan Inc.

1999 S. Bascom Ave.
#700

Campbell, CA 95008
510-456-3056
roseryan.com

Insignia Environmental
545 Middlefield Rd. #210
Menlo Park, CA 94025
650-321-6787
insigniaenvironmental.com

Valley Heating, Cooling,
Electrical and Solar
1171 N. 4th St.

San Jose, CA 95112
408-868-5500
valleyheating.com

AP+] Design Inc.

117 Easy St.

Mountain View, CA 94043
650-254-1444
apidesign.com

Stage 4 Solutions Inc.
19200 Portos Dr.
Saratoga, CA 95070
408-868-9739
stage4solutions.com

Gleim the Jeweler

111 Stanford Shopping Center
Palo Alto, CA 94304
650-325-3533
gleimjewelers.com

BaySport Inc.

14830 Los Gatos Blvd. #101
Los Gatos, CA 95032
408-395-7300
baysport.com

JP Graphics Inc.
3310 Woodward Ave.
Santa Clara, CA 95054
408-235-8821
jp-graphics.com

Orchard Commercial Inc.
3350 Thomas Rd.

#201

Santa Clara, CA 95054
408-922-0400
orchardcommercial.com

Kaufman Levine & Partners
Inc. (KL&P)

615 Old County Rd.

San Carlos, CA 94070
650-508-4070

klp.com

Decca Design

476 S. 1st St.

San Jose, CA 95113
408-947-1411
decdesign.com

25464349

22426602

19000000

12300000

10750000

8800000

7783345

7372716

5800000

5385760

5300000

5000000

3028000

Commercial general contractor

Clinical research organization providing study management,
site monitoring, project management and associated clinical
operations services and data management

Finance and accounting advisory firm for companies

Environmental consulting

Heating, air conditioning, electrical, home performance and
solar contractor

Commerecial interior architecture, interior design and
environmental graphic design

Consulting and interim staffing firm, serving high tech
companies, government agencies and healthcare
organizations

Retail jeweler, specializing in estate jewelry, fine colored
gems, custom design, watches, repairs and appraisals of
both jewelry and watches

Corporate wellness programs, corporate fithess center
management, worksite health screenings, executive physical
examinations, physical therapy services

Print, packaging, promotional, mailing and fulfillment

Commercial real estate operations

Marketing and promotional materials including branded
merchandise, premiums, printing, fulfillment, kitting and
online solutions

Full-service business-to-business creative agency
specializing in healthcare and technology sectors

https://www.bizjournals.com/sanjose/subscriber-only/2022/06/17/women-owned-businesses.html?s=print[ 7/25/2022 4:14:06 PM]

37

31

70

20

48

60

30

12

120

40

47

10

16

90

100

100

85

51

100

100

100

51

100

100

100

100

Ashley Gidel, President
Alyssa Pedersen, CFO
Lance Gidel, Founder

Jodi AndrewsL Inger
Arum, Co-
CEO/FoundersM

Kathy Ryan,
Founder/Chair

Anne Marie McGraw,
President Alex McGraw,
CFO/VP

Cindy Faulkner,
President Jeff Faulkner,
VP

Carol Sandman,
CEO/PrincipalL

Niti Agrawal, CEO

Georgie Gleim,
President

Doug Emery, CEO
Linda Emery,
VP/CFO/Owner

Joan Escover, Owner

Elizabeth Lewis,
Owner/Chairwoman of
the Board

Jennifer Katz, President
Vicki Stephenson, VP

Sheila Hatch,
President/Creative
director



Women-Owned Businesses - Silicon Valley Business Journal

22

23

24

25

Effective Training Associates
Inc.

1754 Technology Dr.

#145

San Jose, CA 95110
408-441-8881
effectivetraining.com

Starburst Construction Co.
Inc.

1207 Redcliff Dr.

San Jose, CA 95118
408-448-1328
starburstconstruction.com

lllusive Comics & Games LLC
5245 Stevens Creek Blvd.
Santa Clara, CA 95051
408-985-7655
illusivecomics.com

PRxDigital
991 W. Hedding St.
#201

San Jose, CA 95126
408-287-1700
prxdigital.com

2405000

2000000

1700000

1350000

Specializes in professional and management development in-
person and virtual courses for engineers and managers in
high tech companies

We specialize in custom homes, Eichler homes, master
suites, additions, kitchens and baths

Comic book and tabletop game shop

Marketing communications, public relations, content
marketing, branding, video and media production, crisis
management, social media, advertising strategies

https://www.bizjournals.com/sanjose/subscriber-only/2022/06/17/women-owned-businesses.html?s=print[ 7/25/2022 4:14:06 PM]

7.0

6.0

15

13

100

75

100

100

Sue Smith,
President/CEO Laura
Hickerson, VP

Brian Smith, President
Cindy Carey, COOA
Marissa Smith, CFO

Anna Cebrian, CEO

Brenna Bolger, CEO




	bizjournals.com
	Women-Owned Businesses - Silicon Valley Business Journal


	VzaW5lc3Nlcy5odG1sP3M9cHJpbnQA: 
	button3: 



