From the Silicon Valley Business Journal

 $\verb|:https://www.bizjournals.com/sanjose/subscriber-only/2022/06/17/women-owned-businesses.html|$















Women-Owned Businesses

Ranked by 2021 revenue

Locally Researched by: Rosie Downey

SUBSCRIBER CONTENT: Jun 17, 2022, 3:00am PDT

StaffSilicon Valley Business Journal

Rank 	Name / Prior rank (* did not rank)	2021 revenue	Nature of operations	Silicon Valley employee headcount	Percent women- \$ owned	Owner(s)
1	ASI Corp. 48289 Fremont Blvd. Fremont, CA 94538 510-226-8000 asipartner.com	1625240704	Computer hardware components and software distributor	153	51	Marcel Liang, CEO Christine Liang, President
2	W. Bradley Electric Inc. 3 Lagoon Dr. #265 Redwood City, CA 94065 650-622-4004 wbeinc.com	123000000	Electrical contracting, telecommunications, DAS/5G, security, audio visual, traffic signal/street lighting and IT services	327	65	Leslie Murphy, CEO Todd Baker, COO
3	Sierra Circuits Inc. DBA Sierra Proto Express 1108 W. Evelyn Ave. Sunnyvale, CA 94086 408-735-7137 protoexpress.com	85821692	Printed circuit board manufacturer and assembly	414	52	Ken Bahl, CEO Swaran Bala Bahl, Co- founder/VP
4	Stellar Solutions Inc. 250 Cambridge Ave. #204 Palo Alto, CA 94306 650-473-9866 stellarsolutions.com	69380000	Aerospace engineering services	53	100	Celeste Ford, CEO/Board chairV
5	ATR International Inc. 2804 Mission College Blvd. #120 Santa Clara, CA 95054 408-328-8000 atrinternational.com	65000000	Staffing services firm	25	51	Maria Novoa-Brenholz, Principal
6	Container Consulting Service Inc. 455 Mayock Rd. Gilroy, CA 95020 408-842-1919 ccspack.com	49500000	Packaging and shipping supplies for the medical, bio-pharma, food, industrial, consumer goods and agriculture industries	57	55	William Trefts, CFO-GM Georgia Trefts, President Julie Yetter Simpson, VP
7	EK Health Services Inc. 1072 S. De Anza Blvd. #101 San Jose, CA 95129 877-861-1595 ekhealth.com	39000000	Managed-care organization specializing in the workers' compensation industry	18	100	Eunhee Kim, CEO
8	SOAProjects Inc. 495 N. Whisman Rd. #100 Mountain View, CA 94043	31789423.53	Accounting and advisory firm	180	60	Manpreet Grover, CEOK Manav Singh, Partner

	650-960-9900					
	soaprojects.com					
9	Gidel & Kocal Construction Company Inc. 574 Division St. Campbell, CA 95008 408-370-0280 gidelkocal.com	25464349	Commercial general contractor	37	90	Ashley Gidel, President Alyssa Pedersen, CFO Lance Gidel, Founder
10	ProTrials Research Inc. 750 University Ave. #200 Los Gatos, CA 95032 650-864-9180 protrials.com	22426602	Clinical research organization providing study management, site monitoring, project management and associated clinical operations services and data management	31	100	Jodi AndrewsL Inger Arum, Co- CEO/FoundersM
11	RoseRyan Inc. 1999 S. Bascom Ave. #700 Campbell, CA 95008 510-456-3056 roseryan.com	19000000	Finance and accounting advisory firm for companies	70	100	Kathy Ryan, Founder/Chair
12	Insignia Environmental 545 Middlefield Rd. #210 Menlo Park, CA 94025 650-321-6787 insigniaenvironmental.com	12300000	Environmental consulting	20	85	Anne Marie McGraw, President Alex McGraw, CFO/VP
13	Valley Heating, Cooling, Electrical and Solar 1171 N. 4th St. San Jose, CA 95112 408-868-5500 valleyheating.com	10750000	Heating, air conditioning, electrical, home performance and solar contractor	48	51	Cindy Faulkner, President Jeff Faulkner, VP
14	AP+I Design Inc. 117 Easy St. Mountain View, CA 94043 650-254-1444 apidesign.com	8800000	Commercial interior architecture, interior design and environmental graphic design	60	100	Carol Sandman, CEO/PrincipalL
15	Stage 4 Solutions Inc. 19200 Portos Dr. Saratoga, CA 95070 408-868-9739 stage4solutions.com	7783345	Consulting and interim staffing firm, serving high tech companies, government agencies and healthcare organizations	30	100	Niti Agrawal, CEO
16	Gleim the Jeweler 111 Stanford Shopping Center Palo Alto, CA 94304 650-325-3533 gleimjewelers.com	7372716	Retail jeweler, specializing in estate jewelry, fine colored gems, custom design, watches, repairs and appraisals of both jewelry and watches	12	100	Georgie Gleim, President
17	BaySport Inc. 14830 Los Gatos Blvd. #101 Los Gatos, CA 95032 408-395-7300 baysport.com	5800000	Corporate wellness programs, corporate fitness center management, worksite health screenings, executive physical examinations, physical therapy services	120	51	Doug Emery, CEO Linda Emery, VP/CFO/Owner
18	JP Graphics Inc. 3310 Woodward Ave. Santa Clara, CA 95054 408-235-8821 jp-graphics.com	5385760	Print, packaging, promotional, mailing and fulfillment	40	100	Joan Escover, Owner
19	Orchard Commercial Inc. 3350 Thomas Rd. #201 Santa Clara, CA 95054 408-922-0400 orchardcommercial.com	5300000	Commercial real estate operations	47	100	Elizabeth Lewis, Owner/Chairwoman of the Board
20	Kaufman Levine & Partners Inc. (KL&P) 615 Old County Rd. San Carlos, CA 94070 650-508-4070 klp.com	5000000	Marketing and promotional materials including branded merchandise, premiums, printing, fulfillment, kitting and online solutions	10	100	Jennifer Katz, President Vicki Stephenson, VP
21	Decca Design 476 S. 1st St. San Jose, CA 95113 408-947-1411 decdesign.com	3028000	Full-service business-to-business creative agency specializing in healthcare and technology sectors	16	100	Sheila Hatch, President/Creative director

	,					
22	Effective Training Associates Inc. 1754 Technology Dr. #145 San Jose, CA 95110 408-441-8881 effectivetraining.com	2405000	Specializes in professional and management development in- person and virtual courses for engineers and managers in high tech companies	7.0	100	Sue Smith, President/CEO Laura Hickerson, VP
23	Starburst Construction Co. Inc. 1207 Redcliff Dr. San Jose, CA 95118 408-448-1328 starburstconstruction.com	2000000	We specialize in custom homes, Eichler homes, master suites, additions, kitchens and baths	6.0	75	Brian Smith, President Cindy Carey, COOA Marissa Smith, CFO
24	Illusive Comics & Games LLC 5245 Stevens Creek Blvd. Santa Clara, CA 95051 408-985-7655 illusivecomics.com	1700000	Comic book and tabletop game shop	15	100	Anna Cebrian, CEO
25	PRxDigital 991 W. Hedding St. # 201 San Jose, CA 95126 408-287-1700 prxdigital.com	1350000	Marketing communications, public relations, content marketing, branding, video and media production, crisis management, social media, advertising strategies	13	100	Brenna Bolger, CEO